DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 03/19/99
TIME: 13:57:01
SIZE *
CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 230
3 TO $300 1,284
4 $301 TO $2,000 1
5 $2,001 TO 2,000M 8
6 2,001M TO 5,000M 2
7 5,001M TO 15,000M
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 1,525
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWTIMBER
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
119 PINE, W-WHITE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

S OLD

VOLUME

VOLUME

05 CLEARWATER

$903,024.

$2,090,841.

S OLD
VALUE

$1,407,339.
$20,115.
$3,956.
$72,829.
$33,704.
$123,610.
$3,256.

.

.
$157,553.
$298,865.

$2,389.

$2,123,621.
$2,123,621.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 1

PAGE 1

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998

cCu
VOLUME

PER MBF

VALUE

$2,088.00
$18,421.83
$1,035.50
$965,333.46
$1,371,216.63
$156,613.84

$2,514,709.26

cCuUrT *

VOLUME



DATE: 03/19/99
TIME: 13:57:01
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 06  POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
06  POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME

05 CLEARWATER

S OLD
VALUE

$10,824.02
$10,824.02

REGION 1

PAGE 2

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998

PER MBF

cCuUrT *

VOLUME



DATE: 03/19/99 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 1 PAGE 3
TIME: 13:57:01 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998
FOREST: 05 CLEARWATER

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * curT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME VALUE PER MBF VOLUME
4 19 SM RND WD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $.00 $.00 10.77
19 SM RND WD SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 10.77
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 10.77
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
4 29N LIMB/BOUGH
000 PLANT OTHER 0 $40.00 $.00 0
29N LIMB/BOUGH SUB-TOTAL 0 $40.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $40.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 11,352.74 $2,154,397.90 24,317.79
(SOFTWOOD) 11,352.74 $2,154,397.90 24,317.79
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



